

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 3030 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 12, delete "the" and insert "a"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 17, delete "(a)"
- 1.4 Page 1, line 18, delete "beverage" and insert "beverages" and after "meal" insert "only  
1.5 include" and before the colon insert "options"
- 1.6 Page 2, delete lines 5 and 6
- 1.7 Page 2, line 7, after "prohibit" insert ":(1)"
- 1.8 Page 2, line 9, before the period, insert "; or (2) a restaurant's ability to list chocolate  
1.9 milk or 100-percent juice alongside the default children's meal beverage on a menu"
- 1.10 Page 2, line 10, delete "attorney general" and insert "commissioner of health" and delete  
1.11 the second "section" and insert "chapter 144."
- 1.12 Page 2, delete line 11
- 1.13 Page 2, line 12, delete "2019" and insert "2020"